NORTHFIELD PARK Entries

Tuesday, April 29, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025.
Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 BAZI LLI ONAI RE Aa Merri man
2 2 IT"S ALL ME Ju Irvine
3 3 W LD AND CRAZY GQUY Ch Lens

4 4 SOLAR Je Main

5 5 DONTYQUSAYI T Ty Angus

6 6 LUKA Jo Ciocca Jr.
7 7 CRUZEN CASS| Ku Sugg

8 8 TURBO CAVI AR Lo Ebersol e
9 [9 BLUE AND BOLD Ke Kash Jr
10 [210 BULLVILLES WNNER Lu Ebersole
AE1 WALLANDAR Co Krei ser
Second Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Ed
Ma
Je

Shaw
Ri der
Chupp
Mai n

B Unhol tz

La
Re
Je
Ch
Su
St

Ferrari
Zubkof f
Eber sol e
Short

St ockwel |
Andzel 111

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:04.2
X-X-X

CCOINNONR~OOOIOW

U"I\l()'l\l(».)\l-bmmo‘)\l

©UITN 000 ~~ 00~ XD

dds
2-1

7-2

9-5

15-1
15-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
15-1
25-1

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,200 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 HOPE N PRAY Ku Sugg

2 2 DRAGON MODE Ju Irvine
3 3 Bl GRI SK SONNY Er MIler
4 4  WDCGER BOYS Ni degg

5 5 DANCI N EVERYWHERE G Bat eson
6 6 DRAGON LI FE Co Krei ser
7 7 | GOTTHEMOVES Ja Day

8 8 STAGE DANCER Ch Lens

9 [9 JUCY GOCsSIP A RL Lu Ebersole
AE1 CHASI NG DRAGONS Ty Angus
Third Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Je
Ri

Da
Be
G

Co
Le
El

Je
Re

M I | ner
Mapes
MIler
d egg
Bat eson
Kr ei ser
Ri ch
Ml er
Ni songer
Zubkof f

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
2:00. 3
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:58.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-%X-X

CCoOUINONOOWDS

I\)C)D-bwl—‘m\lm-b-b

~NWNOINROFRL OO

dds
5-2
12-1
6-1
20-1
5-1
9-5
20-1
20-1
20-1

Cl ai m ng
$18, 750

$18, 750

$22, 500
$18, 750

$15, 000

HUNTER MYERSMEMORIAL SERIESHORSES & GELDINGSNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE (OHIO-SIRED N/W
2) OR $15,000 LIFETIME (THROUGH 03/31/25). 4TH LEG - 1ST DIVISION

Purse: $8,500 Class: NWIPMLC Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 TROTEN AVWAY Ko Massey

2 2 EL COMVANDO Ra Fi sher Jr
3 3 OH M CKEY Ku Sugg

4 4 LONG BALL Er MIler

5 5 FOURTY FIVE MAGA  Ju Irvine

6 6 RC ENTERPRI SE Aa Merri man
7 7 YOU GOT | T MAX Ji Snmith

8 8 JARS SHI NNI N EmMIIer

9 [9 SMXE EM TEX Ch Lens

Fourth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ge
Ry
Je
Er

59=9¢

MIler

Swi ft

Ni songer
MIler

Cox

Beaver
Snmith
Beaver

Bur khol der

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:58.2

-
3-
6-
9-
4-
3-
6-
6-
4-

HOJAI\)(AJU‘I@OOU'I
RPAEANNMNNOWWN A~

dds
20-1
3-1

15-1
20-1
20-1
5-2

20-1
20-1
3-2

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,000 Class: NWAPMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 THE ONYX DRAGON Ju Irvine

2 2 Bl G DADDY RALPH Br Rhoades
3 3 LEGENDARY DOOWRAH G Bat eson
4 4 BLUE VENTURA An Macdonal d
5 5 TYMAL ENVOY G Gisnore
6 6 FI VE Aa Merri man
7 7 RAI NROCK Ku Sugg

8 8 DECI DI NG FACTOR Ch Lens

9 [9 ITS ALL CHAMPAGNE Ko Massey
AE1 NOBLI GHT Aa Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

G
Co
G

Ja
Je
De
Ku
WA
Te
Ca

Martin
Maki n
Bat eson
MG nni s
M || ner
Col l'i ns
Lepl ey
Smth
Lohmann
Hol | ar

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
1:55.0
X-X-X
1:57.2
X-%X-X
1:54.3
X-X-X
1:53.1

2-
5-
3-
1-
4-
3-
4-
1-
7-
1-

H-b-bwl—‘wHCDNI\)

WHhFRPNNONAON

Cl ai m ng
$30, 000
$45, 000

$37, 500
$37, 500

$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
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Fifth Race
NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 KANDY SVEEET Aa Merri man Co Kreiser 2:00.2 7-3-2 6-5

2 2 SADODAKA Jo Kranp Do Mt Kirgan 1:59.4 8-3-8 12-1

3 3 CYCLONE BEN Br Brown St Schoef fel 1:59.0 5-7-9 4-1

4 4 DI SGRUNTLED CARL & Gisnore Sa Schil | aci 1:58.1 1-7-4 7-2

5 5 FRANKS WATCHI NG Ra Fi sher Jr Ry Swift X- X- X 3-6-7 20-1

6 6 ZIN Ju Irvine Ro Ei dens 1:59.0 6-6-7 20-1

7 7 TRIUWPHANT'S CHI P Ch Lemns Ma Chupp 1:57.4 3-1-2 20-1  $8, 000
8 8 BEST TI ME HANOVER Ku Sugg Jo Aiverio X- X- X 2-4-5 20-1

9 [9 TRAVLIN SWAN Da Lake Ar Mc Il murray 1:59.4  8-6-2 8-1

AE1 BLUEBI RD REVI VAL Ty Angus Le Hershberger 1:58.1 9-8-7

Sixth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING
$5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,000 Classs NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 CASI NO DI RECTOR An Lake M Shedron 1:59.4 6-6-8 7-1
2 2 JOHNNY ROCKETTE Ch Lens Ro Steck X-X-X 8-9-2 7-2
3 3 VESTERN DRI VE Da Lake Da Novak X- X- X 7-7-6 20-1
4 4 BORN TO RAMBLE Aa Merri man Ja Shaw 1:55.0 9-7-3 5-1 $5, 000
5 5 WHAT' S YOUR BEEF Ke Kash Jr Rh Patrick X-X-X 4-6-5 20-1
6 6 WESTERN NOB Ty Angus Co Kreiser X-X-X 3-4-9 5-2
7 7 SURFER BEACH Ju Irvine Te Lohmann X- X- X 8-3-X 3-1
8 8 LEONARDO HANOVER  Ku Sugg Re Zubkof f X- X- X 4-8-7 20-1
9 [9 TRILLIONAIR Ko Massey El Tolley X- X- X 10-9-4 20-1
AE1 HE' SNOSVEEETI E Ty Angus Co Makin X- X- X 8-6-6

Seventh Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $8,000 Class. NW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 THE GOLDEN JET Ch Lens Sa Schill aci 1:55.1 8-7-8 9-5
2 2 BOBS REDEMPTI ON Ju Irvine Ty St Louis X- X- X X-4-2 10-1
3 3 MCW Z Ko Massey Ro Steck X- X- X 7-7-6 25-1
4 4 RAI NBOW DESI GN Aa Merri man Aa Hami | ton 1:52.3 3-4-10 5-2
5 5 DREAM NALLTHETI ME  An Macdonal d Jo Aiverio 1:56.4 6-1-3 9-1
6 6 PONER SVEEET Br Rhoades Ha Loney 1:54.2 1-4-5 7-1
7 7 DCROCKI NMOONDANCER Ty Angus Me Byl er 1:56.1 4-4-5 25-1
8 8 PULLI NGTHESTRI NGS Ku Sugg Ed M1ler 1:57.2 2-7-6 25-1
9 [9 BEAUTY DESI RES Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:57.1 7-5-5 25-1
10 [10 VEL MR STEVE G Gisnore La d abaugh 1:56.2 5-1-3 7-1
AE1 BOOZER Ni O egg Be O egg 1:56.1 2-X-7

Eighth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,200 Class: NW1PMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 SPI RI TUAL FAI TH EmMIler Ch Beaver X- X- X 3-X-X 7-1

2 2 ECHOS | RONVAN Ko Massey Ja I ngersoll X- X- X 4-6-5 8-1

3 3 DREAMNBOUTTHEMONI  Br Br own St Schoef f el X-X-X 4-5-5 10-1

4 4 PERFECT I N PI NK Ch Lens Sc Cox X- X- X 4- X- X 9-1

5 5 SWEET VACATI ON Aa Merri man Ch Myrick 2:03.0 4-3-9 2-1 $18, 750
6 6 EMERALD POCKETS Ty Angus Ti Roach X- X- X 4-6-2 25-1

7 7 PLUCKY PAMW T Dy Fagan Br Schwartz X-X-X 5-7-8 25-1

8 8 EXTRA EASY Ke Kash Jr La Cl abaugh X-X-X 4-6-7 25-1

9 [9 BROMI E PO NTS Ju Irvine G Martin X-X-X 3-3-X 9-5

AE1 El GHTY PLUS El GHTY Lo Ebersol e Da M1 er X-X-X 9-2-9

Ninth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $6,500 Class; NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 DEMPSEY HANOVER Ja Day Ja Day 1:.58.2 7-2-1 8-1

2 2 I WANT My MONEY Lo Ebersole Be Cl egg 1:55.3 8-6-2 6-1

3 3 FRED S NI GHTMARE  Aa Merri man Re Zubkof f X- X- X 3-9-4 3-1

4 4 POUND SI GN G Gisnore Ja Brewer 1:55.3 2-3-3 7-2 $8, 000
5 5 PRI NCE JOHN Ko Massey Ko Massey 1:56.2 5-7-6 12-1

6 6 TYLER ALBERT Ku Sugg Je Roegner 1:56.1 2-3-5 7-1 $8, 000
7 7 SPORTS ADVI SOR Da Lake R Zel enak 1:58.0 2-5-9 25-1

8 8 ART OF REVENGE Ju Irvine El Toll ey 1:56.2 4-7-3 20-1

9 [9 NVRFEARLLOYDI SHERE Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:58.2 3-5-1 4-1

AE1 CUZBERTTOLDMESO Ju lrvine Ja Merri man 1:55. 4 5-2-6 $8, 000
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Tenth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START [N 2025.
Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP Horse

1 1 EVERALD CHI P

2 2 GLOBAL G RL

3 3 LUXARY LI VI NG

4 4 SM LE H GH JESSE
5 5 Pl RATE' S LOOT

6 6 LILY' S SWAN POND
7 7 DI VI NE ZETTE

8 8 UNPCLI SHED

9 [9 BARS CPEN

10 [10 MAKI NG DREAMS
AE1 WALLANDAR

Eleventh Race

La
G

Aa
Pa
Ku
Ju
Ch
Ja
Da
Lu
Co

Har non
Gisnore
Merri man
Beel er
Sugg

I rvine
Lens

Day

Lake
Eber sol e
Kr ei ser

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

La
Su
Ke
Ca
El

Ch
Ma
To
Da
Ti

St

Har non

St ockwel
Sher man
Hol | ar
Tol | ey
Myri ck
Chupp
Troyer
Lake

Schl abach
Andzel 111

Yrs Best Last 3
X-X-X

1:59.2

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-%X-X

2:01.2

X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
X-%X-X

OO-bCD\I\I-F\ICD@CAJOO

U‘I\l-bwwo)\lml\)-bw

OUIUTOOUTXOUTOO

(dds
7-1
5-2
9-1
12-1
6-1
20-1
4-1
20-1
7-1
20-1

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4
PM RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs NW2PMCD Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse
ROSE RUN ASTRO
MR PNUT
UP THE THRI LL
OURVHI SKEYCAVALI ER
TREASURED LQOU
SCHOOLKI DS SONRI CK
DAYLYN RYESON
DRAGONS R REAL Q
9 CUMJLUS BB

OCO~NOUITRAWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Twelfth Race

Ch
Da
Ke
Ko
Ty
Aa
Lo
Ku
G

Lens
Lake
Kash Jr
Massey
Angus
Merri man
Eber sol e

Sugg
Gisnpre

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Sc

Ar M Il murray

M

Ro
Co
Ch

Cox
Myers

Troyer
Maki n
Myri ck

B Unhol tz

Ed
Ja

Mller
Br esnahan

Yrs Best Last 3

1:54.0
1:59.1
X-X-X
X-X- X
1:59.1
1:58. 4
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

1 1
NU‘IAI\)OU‘IC\)I\)I\)

U'I\II\)U'IOI"O\II\)OO

A S
OhhwWNbhOONMNW

Qdds
8-5

3-2

25-1
20-1
15-1
7-1

25-1
12-1
25-1

Cl ai m ng
$33, 750

$28, 125

$22, 500
$22, 500
$22, 500
$28, 125

HUNTER MYERSMEMORIAL SERIES 2025 HORSES & GELDINGSNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE (OHIO-SIRED

N/W 2) OR $15,000 LIFETIME(THROUGH 03/31/25). 4TH LEG - 2ND DIVISION
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $8,500 Classs NW1IPMLC Gait: Trot
Driver

MAN OF TRI UMPHANT
9 PILOT VIC

HN PP Horse

1 1 NEVERLGCSE FELI X
2 2 ROSE RUN ARCH

3 3 FLYI NG TOM

4 4 VWHI SKEY FI NI SH
5 5 ROXIE' S TOM

6 6 MAZOYERES

7 7 FI NALI ST

8 8

9

Thirteenth Race

An
Ch
G

Ty
Ju
Aa
Lu

Macdonal d
Lens
Gisnore
Angus

I rvine
Merri man
Eber sol e

EmMIIer

Br

Rhoades

Tr ai ner

Ja
Je
Ty

F9P252

McG nni s
Conger
Loy
Angus
Chupp
Beaver
MIler
Beaver
Loney

Yrs Best Last 3

2:00.3
X-X-X
2:02.4
1:58.3
2:00.0
X-X-X
1:58.3
X-X-X
X-X-X

3-
2-
6-
1-
4-
5-
=
5-
2-

mxpwwppmm
ORRNOUIONN

e

S

1

1 U‘l 1
TRk NRO

NN R TN WD
RPRERe

S INY

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER

START IN 2025.

Purse: $5,000 Classs NW1500L4 Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse

1 1 SHARED BY ME
2 2 STARLI TBLACKDRAGON
3 3 ROSE RUN WALKER

4 4 BE A LUCKY STAR

5 5 SOCIAL THEOR ES

6 6 DEL MAR DOUG

7 7 BILLY LINCOLN N

8 8 MDN GHT MATT

9 [9 NEWS CASTER

10 [10 KEENE I DYLLIC

AE1 MASTER CONFECTI ON

Fourteenth Race

Aa
Ke
Ty
Br

Ju
Ku
G

An
Co
Ch
Ju

Merri man
Kash Jr
Angus
Rhoades

I rvine
Sugg
Gisnore
Macdonal d
Kr ei ser
Lens

I rvine

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

M

Ke
Me
Ha
St

Vi

Je
Th
Co
Ro

Mowod
Kash Jr
Byl er
Loney
Andzel 111
W | cox
Mal et z
Hal |

Kr ei ser

Al exander

B Unhol tz

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:57.1
X- X- X
1:58.2
X- X- X
X- X- X

4-4-7

OOAOOOO(?O\ICDOOU‘IOO

OOITWNNOOIUIE O

[ N A T B A o T

(&)

OCrOh~RLOIO10 !

N

o

dds
9-5

25-1
25-1
5-1

25-1
15-1
25-1
25-1
12-1
2-1

NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: 30000CLNW7  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
MORTGAGE LI FTER
SWEET ALEX
ROC VODKA
CAL BOY
DRAGON PURPLECH PS
WATCH U R BACK
VI NTAGE DRACULA
RED CAMO
9 TELL'S VICTORY
E1l NOBLI| GHT

TOONOUTRWN R
—oO~NOUTAWN R

Driver

Ty
Ju
Ch
Lu
Ke
Aa
Br
An
Ku
Aa

Angus

I rvine
Lens

Eber sol e
Kash Jr
Merri man
Rhoades
Macdonal d

Sugg
Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Me
Je
Sa
Br

Ke
Co
Ri

La
Jo
Ca

Byl er

M I | ner
Schi | | aci
MIler
Kash Jr
Kr ei ser
Mapes
Bor of f
diverio
Hol | ar

1:

Y]
1
1
1:
1
1
1

~ArOONORE

X-X-X
X-X-X
1:53.1

9-
2-
7.
3-
5-
2-
2-
3-
9-
1-

I—‘U‘IUJU‘IO')U'IOJI—‘#U‘I
WOoOONA_NFRANO

rs Best Last 3
: 56.
1 56.
58.
. 55.
1 56.
. 58.
57.

Cl ai mi ng
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
$30, 000
$30, 000
$37, 500
$30, 000
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Fifteenth Race
NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 TREETOP FLYER Lo Ebersole B Urhol tz X- X- X 4-3-5 6-1 $28, 125
2 2 U ROCK | ROLL Ch Lens St Schoeff el 1:57.2 1-8-5 7-1 $27, 000
3 3 TELLI TLI KESONNY Aa Merriman Pa Beel er 1:56.3 2-1-3 5-2 $28, 125
4 4 WESTERN SOCKS Ty Angus El Mller X- X- X 3-3-4 12-1 $22, 500
5 5 PFC KC W NTI N Ju lrvine Co Krei ser X- X- X 6-7-7 3-1 $28, 125
6 6 ADM RAL DEO An Macdonal d Ja McG nnis 1:56.1 1-3-1 3-1 $28, 125
7 7 | VEGOTNEONEYES Ku Sugg Ca Hol | ar 2:01.0 2-7-2 25-1 $28, 125
8 8 LIFE IS A BET Lu Ebersol e Ro Troyer 2:00.0 3-4-5 25-1 $22, 500
9 [9 DRAGONVETOVEGAS Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr X- X- X 8-7-7 25-1 $22, 500
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